F E A T U R E S
❑ 14-, 16-Bit Resolution
❑ 200, 400 kHz; or 1 MHz Throughput
❑ Dual Channel DMA Controller
❑ 8 Differential Inputs
❑ Expandability up to 256 Channels
❑ Voltage & Current Input Protection
❑ Excellent CMRR

5. Single gain setting per scan.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering Guide
DVX 2502
16-Bit, 200 kHz DAS/Digitizer
DVX 2502 – B05 – Bipolar, ±5V
DVX 2502 – B10 – Bipolar, ±10V
DVX 2502 – U10 – Unipolar, 0 to ±10V
DVX 2503
16-Bit, 400 kHz DAS/Digitizer
DVX 2503 – B05 – Bipolar, ±5V
DVX 2503 – B10 – Bipolar, ±10V
DVX 2503 – U10 – Unipolar, 0 to ±10V
DVX 2504-B10
14-Bit, 1 MHz DAS/Digitizer
82-5041
DVX 2502 Manual
82-5059
DVX 2503 Manual
82-5085
DVX 2504 Manual